
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 12/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

Addition-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition Commercial Smet Construction Services $449,490.00

Addition-Commercial Total: $449,490.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2930 Holmgren WY P24-00610 HVAC Commercial Sinkler Heating & Cooling $5,000.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial Miron Construction $3,671,022.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Alteration Commercial DeLeers Construction Inc $297,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $3,973,022.00

Commercial Early Start Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2391 S Broadway P24-00594 Early Start Foundation Alliance Construction & Design $0.00

Commercial Early Start Permit Total: $0.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial Suburban Electric $0.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Alteration Commercial Meulemans Brothers Electric LLC $0.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial Northland Electrical Services $0.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition Commercial Thomas Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Alteration Commercial Turriff Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00
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Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Alteration Commercial Sinkler Heating & Cooling $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2068 Wildwood LN P24-00602 Driveway Josh Bailey Concrete LLC $3,200.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $3,200.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial $0.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition Commercial $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1161 Blue Ridge DR P24-00596 Fence Jacobs Fence $9,843.00

Fence Total: $9,843.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial Rodac Development & Construction $35,600,000.00

New Const-Commercial Total: $35,600,000.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential Black Diamond Builders $384,184.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential Bartolazzi Homes LLC $468,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $852,184.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial Nicolet Heating & Cooling $0.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial EGI Mechanical $0.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition Commercial Kinnard Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential Nicolet Heating & Cooling $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial JT Schmidt $0.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition Commercial Beno Plumbing $0.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential LINQUIST PLUMBING $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Alteration Commercial $0.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial $0.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial $0.00
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645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial $0.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1114 April LN P24-00608 Alteration Residential Current Electrical Services $0.00

2387 Kubale LN P24-00605 Alteration Residential Day, Dylan $0.00

529 Morris AV P24-00600 Electrical Residential Lax, Amber $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit P24-00603 New Construction Residential Nickel Electric Inc $0.00
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VACANT

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential VOS Electric $0.00

1279 Finch LN P24-00595 Electrical Residential Olson's Rural Electric $9,500.00

Residental Electrical Total: $9,500.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2387 Kubale LN P24-00605 Alteration Residential Day, Dylan $7,500.00

1114 April LN P24-00608 Alteration Residential Classic Renovations Inc $55,000.00

2218 S Broadway P24-00606 Alteration Residential Sure Dry LLC $20,587.50

Residential Alteration Total: $83,087.50

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1114 April LN P24-00608 Alteration Residential Jason Benzschawel $0.00

1108 Valley View RD P24-00609 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $14,178.31

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $14,178.31

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1114 April LN P24-00608 Alteration Residential AMA Heating $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1440 Commanche AV P24-00597 Storm Sewer Lateral Matt's Services LLC $1,500.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $0.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential Burkel Construction $0.00

Sewer Total: $1,500.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00604 Shoreland Bartolazzi Homes LLC $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00598 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $14,000.00

Sign Permit Total: $14,000.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Construction Commercial Integrity Fire Protection $0.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Alteration Commercial Badgerland Fire Protection $0.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Alteration Commercial Complete Fire Solutions $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3644 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00603 New Construction Residential $0.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $41,010,004.81
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 12/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

Addition Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Addition-Commercial Smet Construction Services $360.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Commercial Electrical Thomas Electric $180.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Erosion Control $125.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 New HVAC Commercial Kinnard Heating & Cooling $180.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 New Plumbing Commercial Beno Plumbing $180.00

645 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00611 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

$1,100.00

Addition Commercial Total: $1,100.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Commercial Alteration Miron Construction $2,075.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Commercial Alteration DeLeers Construction Inc $204.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Commercial Electrical Meulemans Brothers Electric LLC $102.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Commercial Electrical Northland Electrical Services $1,038.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Turriff Plumbing $102.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Commercial Replacement HVAC Sinkler Heating & Cooling $102.00
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909 Cormier RD P24-00607 New HVAC Commercial EGI Mechanical $1,038.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 New Plumbing Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $1,038.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Park Impact Fee $892.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P24-00601 Sprinkler System Badgerland Fire Protection $40.00

909 Cormier RD P24-00607 Sprinkler System Complete Fire Solutions $346.00

$7,127.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $7,127.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2387 Kubale LN P24-00605 Residential Alteration Day, Dylan $160.00

1114 April LN P24-00608 Residential Alteration Classic Renovations Inc $40.00

2218 S Broadway P24-00606 Residential Alteration Sure Dry LLC $40.00

1114 April LN P24-00608 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $45.00

2387 Kubale LN P24-00605 Residental Electrical Day, Dylan $45.00

1114 April LN P24-00608 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Jason Benzschawel $40.00

1114 April LN P24-00608 Residential Replacement HVAC AMA Heating $40.00

$410.00

Alteration Residential Total: $410.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2068 Wildwood LN P24-00602 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Josh Bailey Concrete LLC $40.00
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$40.00

Driveway Total: $40.00

Early Start Foundation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2391 S Broadway P24-00594 Commercial Early Start Permit Alliance Construction & Design $100.00

$100.00

Early Start Foundation Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

529 Morris AV P24-00600 Residental Electrical Lax, Amber $45.00

1279 Finch LN P24-00595 Residental Electrical Olson's Rural Electric $45.00

$90.00

Electrical Residential Total: $90.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1161 Blue Ridge DR P24-00596 Fence Jacobs Fence $40.00

$40.00

Fence Total: $40.00

HVAC Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2930 Holmgren WY P24-00610 Commercial Alteration Sinkler Heating & Cooling $40.00

$40.00
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HVAC Commercial Total: $40.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 Commercial Electrical Suburban Electric $8,926.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 Erosion Control $300.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Const-Commercial Rodac Development & Construction $44,628.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New HVAC Commercial Nicolet Heating & Cooling $8,926.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 New Plumbing Commercial JT Schmidt $8,926.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 Park Impact Fee $95,456.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 Sewer Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $90.00

2277 Holmgren WY P24-00593 Sprinkler System Integrity Fire Protection $4,463.00

$171,790.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $171,790.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Erosion Control $75.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Erosion Control $75.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Garbage Can $71.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Garbage Can $71.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Const-Residential Black Diamond Builders $387.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 New Const-Residential Bartolazzi Homes LLC $409.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New HVAC Residential Nicolet Heating & Cooling $78.00
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3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $82.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 New Plumbing Residential LINQUIST PLUMBING $78.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $82.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Plan Review $75.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Plan Review $75.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Recycle Bin $71.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Recycle Bin $71.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $82.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Residental Electrical VOS Electric $78.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 Sewer Burkel Construction $90.00

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00603 State Seal $35.00

3605 W Hank AV P24-00599 State Seal $35.00

$4,112.00

New Construction Residential Total: $4,112.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1108 Valley View RD P24-00609 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $40.00

$40.00
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Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3644 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00604 Shoreland Bartolazzi Homes LLC $150.00

$150.00

Shoreland Total: $150.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00598 Sign Permit Elevate97 $59.00

$59.00

Sign Permanent Total: $59.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1440 Commanche AV P24-00597 Sewer Matt's Services LLC $30.00

$30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Report Total $185,128.00
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